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Red Division

Maxx 2

The Hart Foundation
Bcheerful

LITTLE

Blue Division

Slitha Dyn 4

Fire

Drive Thru
Rhinoceros Monsters

White Division

Pandora Rockets
Krusty Roads
Donneybrook2
Fowl Play

Total Points

Rhinoceros Monsters
Bcheerful

Drive Thru

Fire

Slitha Dyn 4
Donneybrook2

Fowl Play

The Hart Foundation
Krusty Roads

Maxx 2

LITTLE

Pandora Rockets
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389.95
361.70
358.65
349.85
343.10
315.40
311.95
304.00
267.80
267.25
264.55
209.00
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-1
1-1
1-1
1-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
230.40
244.25
231.65
193.60

PF
343.10
274.70
264.15
389.95

PF
168.40
214.50
192.10
208.30
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PA
183.15
242.10
251.60
223.05

PA
362.30
252.05
248.85
408.70

PA
151.25
191.50
185.20
255.35

PTS
267.25
304.00
361.70
264.55

PTS
343.10
349.85
358.65
389.95

PTS
209.00
267.80
315.40
311.95
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